
Nursing 
or Med 
Tech or 
Remove

First Last Email Station 
No

Nursing Melissa Thompson melissa.thompson@va.gov 405
Nursing Kevin Scott Kevin.Scott7@va.gov 405
Nursing Debera Charlton debera.charlton@va.gov 436
Nursing Robin Higley Robin.Higley@va.gov 436
Nursing Nicole Spidahl Nicole.Spidahl@va.gov 437
Nursing Shelly Roth shelly.roth@va.gov 438
Nursing Michelle Hamm Michelle.Hamm@va.gov 438
Nursing Patricia Venske patricia.venske@va.gov 438
Nursing Camilla Pena camilla.pena@va.gov 442
Nursing Christopher Brommer Christopher.Brommer@va.gov 442
Nursing Mary Hudson mary.hudson3@va.gov 460
Nursing Adiodun Raimi Abiodun.Raimi@va.gov 460
Nursing Mary Avila mary.avila@va.gov 501
Nursing LaTochia Childs latochia.childs@va.gov 502
Nursing Melanie Anderson melanie.anderson@va.gov 502
Nursing Cynthia Golden cynthia.golden2@va.gov 506
Nursing Cindy Marek Cindy.Marek@va.gov 506
Nursing Shynell Jones shynell.jones@va.gov 506
Nursing Tashira Winston tashira.winston@va.gov 506
Nursing Ryan Proctor Ryan.Proctor@va.gov 506
Nursing Jeanne Overby jeanne.overby@va.gov 508
Nursing Choreen Powell Choreen.Powell2@va.gov 508
Nursing Brittany McCladdie Brittany.McCladdie2@va.gov 508
Nursing Melanie Few Melanie.Few@va.gov 509
Nursing LaTonya Alexander-Lilly latonya.alexander-lilly@va.gov 512
Nursing Scott Guthland scott.guthland@va.gov 512
Nursing Alicia Chambers alicia.chambers@va.gov 512
Nursing Rose Brown rose.brown3@va.gov 512
Nursing Danielle Sibert Danielle.Siebert@va.gov 515
Nursing Pam Burgett pamela.burgett@va.gov 515
Nursing Joyce Harris Joyce.Harris2@va.gov 515
Nursing Valerie Keenan valerie.keenan@va.gov 516
Nursing Elena Pascua Elena.Pascua@va.gov 516
Nursing Tara Honaker tara.honaker@va.gov 517
Nursing Deborah Murdock deborah.murdock@va.gov 517
Nursing Robin Monasmith robin.monasmith@va.gov 517
Nursing Tiffney Canterbury Tiffney.Canterbury@va.gov 517
Nursing Gary Warren Gary.Warren2@va.gov 518
Nursing Melissa Sykes Melissa.Sykes@va.gov 518
Nursing Nicole Condon nicole.condon@va.gov 518
Nursing Sonya Moffett sonya.moffett@va.gov 520
Nursing Jana Falkner jana.falkner@va.gov 521
Nursing Ralmetha Brooks ralmetha.brooks@va.gov 526
Nursing Lashaun Smith lashaun.smith@va.gov 526
Nursing Robert McClurg robert.mcclurg@va.gov 528
Nursing Jennifer Scarpena Jennifer.Scarpena@va.gov 528
Nursing Andrea Tamura andrea.tamura@va.gov 531
Nursing Jennifer Snyder Jennifer.Snyder@va.gov 531
Nursing Erica Grate-Simmons Erica.Grate-Simmons@va.gov 534
Nursing Nicholas Jackson Nicholas.Jackson1@va.gov 534
Nursing Bonnie Cory Bonnie.Cory@va.gov 534
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Nursing Phiara Moore Phiara.Moore@va.gov 534
Nursing Robin Matutina robin.matutina@va.gov 534
Nursing Anita Bor-Brown anita.bor-brown@va.gov 537
Nursing John Holanday john.holanday@va.gov 537
Nursing Christina Morrow Christina.Morrow@va.gov 537
Nursing Sara Mohn sara.mohn@va.gov 539
Nursing Jeanne Burns Jeanne.Burns@va.gov 539
Nursing Reina Wilson reina.wilson@va.gov 540
Nursing Theresa Jones Theresa.Jones@va.gov 540
Nursing Nancy Cichra nancy.cichra@va.gov 541
Nursing Daphney McCaleb Daphney.Mccaleb@va.gov 541
Nursing MaryAnn Lawlor MaryAnn.Lawlor@va.gov 541
Nursing Juanda Alston juanda.alston@va.gov 542
Nursing Lori Kutcher lori.kutcher@va.gov 542
Nursing Alexis Utley alexis.utley@va.gov 544
Nursing Marlly Cadavid marlly.cadavid@va.gov 546
Nursing Patricia Cardenas patricia.cardenas@va.gov 546
Nursing Christina Protesto Christin.Protesto@va.gov 548
Nursing Kimberly Goss kimberlyf.goss@va.gov 549
Nursing Monica Wisecup Monica.Wisecup@va.gov 550
Nursing Debra Tortorich debra.tortorich@va.gov 552
Nursing Emily Webber emily.webber@va.gov 552
Nursing Travell Johnson-Pettway travell.johnson-pettway@va.gov 553
Nursing Nora Fitzgerald nora.fitzgerald@va.gov 554
Nursing Sylvia Rozier sylvia.rozier@va.gov 557
Nursing Tiffany Belanger tiffany.belanger@va.gov 558
Nursing Kimberly Bronson kimberly.bronson@va.gov 558
Nursing Theresa Macalalad mariatheresa.macalalad@va.gov 561
Nursing Susan Wooten susan.wooten1@va.gov 564
Nursing Alice Carpenter alice.carpenter@va.gov 564
Nursing Zach Hines Zachary.Hines@va.gov 564
Nursing Rachel Walker rachel.walker@va.gov 568
Nursing Touthao Lee Touthao.Lee@va.gov 570
Nursing Rebecca Norton rebecca.norton@va.gov 573
Nursing Julie Gingerich julie.gingerich@va.gov 575
Nursing Jolene Simon jolene.simon@va.gov 578
Nursing Sybill Sheffield sybill.sheffield@va.gov 580
Nursing Asmin Brown Asmin.Brown@va.gov 580
Nursing Danyel Adams danyel.adams@va.gov 581
Nursing Heather Elder heather.elder1@va.gov 583
Nursing Katherine Mason katherine.mason@va.gov 583
Nursing Mary (Libby) Frey Mary.Frey2@va.gov 583
Nursing Jessica Baxter Jessica.Baxter@va.gov 583
Nursing Paul Seim paul.seim@va.gov 585
Nursing Stella Harris stella.harris@va.gov 586
Nursing Cetta Martin cetta.martin@va.gov 589
Nursing Diana Owenby Diana.Owenby@va.gov 589
Nursing Janice Washington-Fleming janice.washington-fleming@va.gov 590
Nursing Rachel Surryhne rachel.surryhne@va.gov 593
Nursing Monty Gross Monty.Gross@va.gov 593
Nursing Gregory Rupert gregory.rupert@va.gov 595
Nursing Curtis King curtis.king@va.gov 596
Nursing Renee Sinkhorn renee.sinkhorn@va.gov 596
Nursing Angela Weems angela.weems2@va.gov 598
Nursing Jacob Baker Jacob.Baker@va.gov 598
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Nursing Karen Gillette karen.gillette@va.gov 598
Nursing Salena Wright salena.wright@va.gov 598
Nursing Lilibeth Patricio lilibeth.patricio@va.gov 600
Nursing Armesse Randolph-Cheney armesse.randolph-cheney@va.gov 600
Nursing Brandy Wardrip Brandy.Wardrip@va.gov 603
Nursing Jennette Bass-Fritch Jennette.Bass-Fritch@va.gov 605
Nursing Ahmed Hariri Ahmed.Hariri@va.gov 605
Nursing Tiffany Gratton Tiffany.Gratton@va.gov 605
Nursing Jeany Yator Jeany.Yator@va.gov 605
Nursing Patrick Wilcox patrick.wilcox@va.gov 607
Nursing Angela Krey angela.krey@va.gov 607
Nursing Denise Richardson denise.richardson@va.gov 610
Nursing Charlie Dharmasukrit charlie.dharmasukrit@va.gov 612
Nursing Margo Duckett margo.duckett@va.gov 612
Nursing Kristie Stephens Kristie.Stephens@va.gov 612
Nursing June Taylor JUNE.TAYLOR@va.gov 612
Nursing Lynne Livermore lynne.livermore@va.gov 613
Nursing Rachel Link Rachel.Link@va.gov 613
Nursing Hearne Deundra Deundra.Hearne@va.gov 614
Nursing Christina George christina.george1@va.gov 614
Nursing Kimlyn McVay kimlyn.mcvay@va.gov 618
Nursing Brad Ely bradly.ely@va.gov 618
Nursing Andrea Leszko Andrea.Leszko@va.gov 618
Nursing Beverly Duncklee beverly.duncklee@va.gov 620
Nursing Tanya Rutledge Tanya.Rutledge@va.gov 621
Nursing Melissa Waldrop Melissa.Waldrop@va.gov 621
Nursing Yuphavady Vongsavath Yuphavady.Vongsavath@va.gov 626
Nursing Adonis Holmes adonis.holmes@va.gov 629
Nursing Tammara Kelly tammara.kelly@va.gov 629
Nursing Nikki Ledoux Nikki.Ledoux@va.gov 629
Nursing Angeli Medina angeli.medina@va.gov 630
Nursing Marjory Louis Marjory.Louis@va.gov 630
Nursing Lonnie Neumar lonnie.neumar@va.gov 632
Nursing Loraine Eden-Davis loraine.eden-davis@va.gov 635
Nursing Kindra Nelson Kindra.Nelson@va.gov 635
Nursing Kathleen Parker kathleen.parker@va.gov 635
Nursing Robert Laws robert.laws@va.gov 636
Nursing Savannah Williams savannah.williams@va.gov 637
Nursing Linda Taylor linda.taylor5@va.gov 640
Nursing Janice Sanders janice.sanders@va.gov 640
Nursing Michele Gaouette michele.gaouette@va.gov 640
Nursing Randall Belieu randall.belieu2@va.gov 644
Nursing Rita Tassinari Rita.Tassinari@va.gov 644
Nursing Lachelle Torre Lachelle.Torre@va.gov 644
Nursing Lisa Wayman Lisa.Wayman@va.gov 644
Nursing Daniel Peck Daniel.Peck@va.gov 644
Nursing Michael Esteves Michael.esteves@va,.gov 644
Nursing Belen Ochoa belen.ochoa@va.gov 644
Nursing Grinetta Elston grinetta.elston@va.gov 646
Nursing Kyra Pappas kyra.pappas@va.gov 648
Nursing Jacqueline Mench Jacqueline.Mench@va.gov 649
Nursing Sandra Shaw sandra.shaw1@va.gov 650
Nursing Sabrina Estrada sabrina.estrada@va.gov 650
Nursing Cindy Wyatt cindy.wyatt@va.gov 650
Nursing Jill Lizotte Jill.Lizotte@va.gov 650
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Nursing Terre Harland terre.harland@va.gov 653
Nursing Sandra Doolin sandra.doolin@va.gov 654
Nursing Wendy Zieschang Wendy.Zieschang@va.gov 654
Nursing Cathy Town cathy.town2@va.gov 656
Nursing Juliness Roman Vera juliness.romanvera@va.gov 656
Nursing Susan Parker susan.parker2@va.gov 657
Nursing Staci Tucker Staci.Tucker@va.gov 657
Nursing Debra Shipman debra.shipman@va.gov 658
Nursing Renay Jacobs renay.jacobs@va.gov 659
Nursing Angela Boshard angela.boshard@va.gov 660
Nursing Maria Ignacio maria.ignacio@va.gov 662
Nursing Marie Therese Timbol-Padriga marietherese.timbol-padriga@va.gov 663
Nursing Joyce Cordero joyce.cordero@va.gov 663
Nursing Tracie Elliott tracie.elliot@va.gov                                        663
Nursing Laureen Pada laureen.pada@va.gov 664
Nursing Holly Tenaglia hollykristy.tenaglia@va.gov 664
Nursing Deanna Tresnak Deanna.Tresnak@va.gov 664
Nursing Millicent Moore millicent.moore@va.gov 667
Nursing Rebecca Boyd rebecca.boyd3@va.gov 668
Nursing Heidi Winters heidi.winters@va.gov 668
Nursing Celida Martinez-Vargas celida.martinez@va.gov 671
Nursing Victoria Dittmar victoria.dittmar@va.gov 671
Nursing Velita Davis velita.davis@va.gov 671
Nursing Wesley Richardson wesley.richardson@va.gov 671
Nursing Sonia Martinez sonia.martinez@va.gov 672
Nursing Norberto Rosado norberto.rosado-canales@va.gov 672
Nursing Abigail Laureano-Vazquez Abigail.Laureano-Vazquez@va.gov 672
Nursing Sonia Ferrer-Rivera Sonia.Ferrer-Rivera@va.gov 672
Nursing Antoinette Tall antoinette.tall@va.gov 673
Nursing Amanda Cooper amanda.cooper3@va.gov 674
Nursing Kathy Lee Kathy.Lee5@va.gov 674
Nursing Stacey Weber stacey.weber1@va.gov 674
Nursing Brooke Cabello Brooke.Cabello@va.gov 675
Nursing Michelle Reagan michelle.reagan2@va.gov 675
Nursing Kimberly Idland Kimberly.Idland@va.gov 676
Nursing Gloria Gdovin gloria.gdovin@va.gov 678
Nursing Sona Siegel sona.siegel@va.gov 678
Nursing Carolyn Williams carolyn.williamsn@va.gov 679
Nursing Karen Geer Karen.Geer@va.gov 679
Nursing Elaine Sherman elaine.sherman@va.gov 688
Nursing Joanna White joanna.white@va.gov 689
Nursing Silvia Louro silvia.louro@va.gov 689
Nursing Amanda Reyes amanda.reyes@va.gov 691
Nursing Mindy Shanahan Mindy.Shanahan@va.gov 691
Nursing Susan Lewis susan.lewis6@va.gov 693
Nursing Joyce Fiore joyce.fiore@va.gov 693
Nursing Colleen Eckert colleen.eckert@va.gov 695
Nursing Kristine Robbins kristine.robbins@va.gov 695
Nursing Michelle Matheny Michelle.Matheny@va.gov 695
Nursing Jere Shear jere.shear@va.gov 623
Nursing Steve Dowdy Loyd.Dowdy@va.gov 623
Nursing Michelle Ward michelle.ward4@va.gov 528A8
Nursing Alberto Baltazar alberto.baltazar@va.gov 589A4
Nursing Nancy Bates nancy.bates@va.gov 589A4
Nursing Theresa Tetuan theresa.tetuan@va.gov 589A5
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Nursing Megan Westerly Megan.Westerly@va.gov 636A6
Nursing Krystyna Lehman krystyna.lehman@va.gov 636A8
Nursing Lisa Willis lisa.willis1@va.gov 636A8
Nursing Amanda Coiner Amanda.Coiner@va.gov 636A8
Nursing Kristie Harmon kristie.harmon@va.gov 657A4
Nursing Dinae Stark Diane.Stark@va.gov 657A4
Nursing Jennifer Magill Jennifer.Magill@va.gov 589A7
Nursing Jeremy Pozzi Jeremy.Pozzi2@va.gov 589A7
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Facility Name

White River Junction VA Medical Center
White River Junction VA Medical Center
Fort Harrison VA Medical Center
Fort Harrison VA Medical Center
Fargo VA Healthcare System
Sioux Falls VA Health Care System
Sioux Falls VA Health Care System
Sioux Falls VA Health Care System
Cheyenne VA Medical
Cheyenne VA Medical
Wilmington VA Medical Center
Wilmington VA Medical Center
New Mexico VA Health Care System
Alexandria VA Health Care System
Alexandria VA Health Care System
Ann Arbor VA Medical Center
Ann Arbor VA Medical Center
Ann Arbor VA Medical Center
Ann Arbor VA Medical Center
Ann Arbor VA Medical Center
Atlanta VA Health Care System
Atlanta VA Health Care System
Atlanta VA Health Care System
Charlie Norwood VA Medical Center
Baltimore VA Medical Center - VA Maryland Health Care System
Baltimore VA Medical Center - VA Maryland Health Care System
Baltimore VA Medical Center - VA Maryland Health Care System
Baltimore VA Medical Center - VA Maryland Health Care System
Battle Creek VA Medical Center
Battle Creek VA Medical Center
Battle Creek VA Medical Center
Bay Pines VA Healthcare System
Bay Pines VA Healthcare System
Beckley VA Medical Center
Beckley VA Medical Center
Beckley VA Medical Center
Beckley VA Medical Center
Edith Nourse Rogers Memorial Veterans Hospital (Bedford VA)
Edith Nourse Rogers Memorial Veterans Hospital (Bedford VA)
Edith Nourse Rogers Memorial Veterans Hospital (Bedford VA)
Gulf Coast Veterans Health Care System
Birmingham VA Medical Center
James J. Peters VA Medical Center (Bronx, NY)
James J. Peters VA Medical Center (Bronx, NY)
VA Western New York Healthcare System
VA Western New York Healthcare System
Boise VA Medical Center
Boise VA Medical Center
Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center
Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center
Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center



Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center
Ralph H. Johnson VA Medical Center
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center
Jesse Brown VA Medical Center
Cincinnati VA Medical Center
Cincinnati VA Medical Center
Clarksburg - Louis A. Johnson VA Medical Center
Clarksburg - Louis A. Johnson VA Medical Center
Louis Stokes Cleveland VA Medical Center
Louis Stokes Cleveland VA Medical Center
Louis Stokes Cleveland VA Medical Center
Coatesville VA Medical Center
Coatesville VA Medical Center
Columbia VA Health Care System
Hollywood VA Community Based Outpatient Clinic
Hollywood VA Community Based Outpatient Clinic
West Palm Beach VAMC
Dallas VA Medical Center
VA Illiana Health Care System
Dayton VA Medical Center
Dayton VA Medical Center
John D. Dingell VAMC
VA Eastern Colorado Health Care System(ECHCS)
Carl Vinson VA Medical Center
Durham VA Medical Center
Durham VA Medical Center
East Orange Campus of the VA New Jersey Health Care System
Veterans Health Care System of the Ozarks
Veterans Health Care System of the Ozarks
Veterans Health Care System of the Ozarks
VA Black Hills Health Care System - Fort Meade Campus
Central California VA Health Care System
Malcom Randall VAMC, NF/SGVHS
VA Western Colorado Health Care System
Edward Hines Jr. VA Hospital
Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center
Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center
Hershel "Woody" Williams VA Medical Center
Richard L. Roudebush VAMC
Richard L. Roudebush VAMC
Richard L. Roudebush VAMC
Richard L. Roudebush VAMC
Oscar G Johnson VA Medical Center
G.V. (Sonny) Montgomery VA Medical Center
Kansas City VA Medical Center
Kansas City VA Medical Center
Hampton VA Medical Center
VA Southern Nevada Healthcare System
VA Southern Nevada Healthcare System
Lebanon VA Medical Center
Lexington VA Health Care System
Lexington VA Health Care System
Central Arkansas Veterans Healthcare System Eugene J. Towbin Healthcare Center
Central Arkansas Veterans Healthcare System Eugene J. Towbin Healthcare Center



Central Arkansas Veterans Healthcare System Eugene J. Towbin Healthcare Center
Central Arkansas Veterans Healthcare System Eugene J. Towbin Healthcare Center
VA Long Beach Healthcare System
VA Long Beach Healthcare System
Robley Rex VA Medical Center
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System
William S. Middleton Memorial Veterans Hospital
William S. Middleton Memorial Veterans Hospital
Northern Indiana HSC - Marion Campus
VA Northern California Health Care System
VA Northern California Health Care System
VA Northern California Health Care System
VA Northern California Health Care System
Martinsburg VA Medical Center
Martinsburg VA Medical Center
Memphis VA Medical Center
Memphis VA Medical Center
Minneapolis VA Health Care System
Minneapolis VA Health Care System
Minneapolis VA Health Care System
Franklin Delano Roosevelt Campus of the VA Hudson Valley Health Care System (Montrose)
James H. Quillen Veterans Affairs Medical Center
James H. Quillen Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Tennessee Valley Healthcare System
Southeast Louisiana Veterans Health Care System
Southeast Louisiana Veterans Health Care System
Southeast Louisiana Veterans Health Care System
Manhattan Campus of the VA NY Harbor Healthcare System
Manhattan Campus of the VA NY Harbor Healthcare System
Northport VA Medical Center
North May Oklahoma City VA Clinic
North May Oklahoma City VA Clinic
North May Oklahoma City VA Clinic
Omaha VA Medical Center--VA Nebraska-Western Iowa HCS
Asheville VA Medical Center
VA Palo Alto Health Care System
VA Palo Alto Health Care System
VA Palo Alto Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
Phoenix VA Health Care System
VA Pittsburgh Healthcare System
VA Portland Health Care System
Northern Arizona VA Health Care System
Providence VA Medical Center
Providence VA Medical Center
Providence VA Medical Center
Providence VA Medical Center



Roseburg VA Health Care System
Lahontan Valley VA Clinic
Lahontan Valley VA Clinic
St. Cloud VA Health Care System
St. Cloud VA Health Care System
VA St. Louis Health Care System
VA St. Louis Health Care System
Salem VA Medical Center
Salisbury - W.G. (Bill) Hefner VA Medical Center
Idaho Falls VA Clinic
San Francisco VA Health Care System
VA Puget Sound Health Care System
VA Puget Sound Health Care System
VA Puget Sound Health Care System
VA San Diego Healthcare System
VA San Diego Healthcare System
VA San Diego Healthcare System
Overton Brooks VA Medical Center
Mann-Grandstaff VA Medical Center
Mann-Grandstaff VA Medical Center
South Texas Veterans Healthcare System
South Texas Veterans Healthcare System
South Texas Veterans Healthcare System
South Texas Veterans Healthcare System
Utuado VA Rural Outpatient Clinic
Utuado VA Rural Outpatient Clinic
Utuado VA Rural Outpatient Clinic
Utuado VA Rural Outpatient Clinic
James A. Haley Veterans' Hospital
Central Texas Veterans Healthcare System 
Central Texas Veterans Healthcare System 
Central Texas Veterans Healthcare System 
Orlando VA Medical Center
Orlando VA Medical Center
Tomah VA Medical Center
Southern Arizona VA Health Care System
Southern Arizona VA Health Care System
Tuscaloosa VA Medical Center
Tuscaloosa VA Medical Center
Washington DC VA Medical Center
VA Connecticut Healthcare System
VA Connecticut Healthcare System
VA Greater Los Angeles Healthcare System (GLA)
VA Greater Los Angeles Healthcare System (GLA)
Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center
Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center
Clement J. Zablocki Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Clement J. Zablocki Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Clement J. Zablocki Veterans Affairs Medical Center
Eastern Oklahoma VA Health Care System (Jack C. Montgomery VAMC)
Eastern Oklahoma VA Health Care System (Jack C. Montgomery VAMC)
Albany Stratton VAMC
Harry S. Truman Memorial Veterans Hospital
Harry S. Truman Memorial Veterans Hospital
Eastern Kansas Health Care System 



Central Iowa HCS
Iowa City HCS
Iowa City HCS
Iowa City HCS
John J. Pershing VAMC
John J. Pershing VAMC
Robert J. Dole VAMC
Robert J. Dole VAMC
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